
Torneo Semilampo "Città dei fiori" 
Terlizzi (Ba) – 16 dicembre 2012 

 

Classifica al turno 7 
 
Pos  Pts  ID  NAME                    | Rtg  PRtg Fed |   Buc1    BucT  ARO   
----------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1  6.5   1 AMA ALTINI Nicola        | 2419 2426  BT |    29.5  
  2  5.5   3 BMA CAMPANILE Roberto    | 2171 2167  TA |    32.0  
  3  5.5  10 C1N DIFRONZO Andrea      | 1981 2156  BA |    27.5  
  4  5.5   2 BCM LATTANZIO Savino     | 2174 2164  BT |    27.0  
  5  5.5  16 E1N PAOLILLO Gaia        | 1782 2100  BT |    26.0  
  6  5.0   4 C1N GORGOGLIONE Enrico   | 2141 2052  BT |    28.0  
  7  5.0  18 E1N QUARTO Silvano       | 1767 2023  BT |    27.0  
  8  5.0  15 E1N SANTERAMO Alessia Ca | 1794 1921  VT |    26.0  
  9  5.0   5 CCM DISTASO Antonio      | 2115 1880  BT |    24.5  
 10  4.5   9 D1N MINERBA Paolo        | 1986 1817  LE |    26.0  
 11  4.5  27 DCM RUBILLO Vincenzo     | 1643 1990  FG |    25.5  
 12  4.5  33 FNC POZHARITSKIY Anatoly | 1473 1846  BA |    22.5  
 13  4.0   8 D1N MASTROLONARDO France | 1986 1876  BA |    27.0  
 14  4.0   6 C1N LOMBARDI Vincenzo    | 2007 1849  BT |    26.0    28.5  
 15  4.0  14 DCM DI LASCIO Savino     | 1824 1810  BA |    26.0    28.0  
 16  4.0  13 D1N MARRONE Vincenzo     | 1859 1730  BA |    23.5  
 17  4.0  11 CCM BORINO Paolo         | 1920 1641  BN |    22.5  
 18  4.0  20 E2N PASTORE Giuseppe     | 1740 1701  BA |    20.5  
 19  3.5  22 E2N BRUNETTI Alberto     | 1701 1797  BA |    29.0  
 20  3.5   7 C1N DEL MASTRO Marco     | 1997 1742  BA |    27.0  
 21  3.5  12 DCM VESPE Francesco  (W) | 1910 1765  MT |    26.0  
 22  3.5  26 E2N CARRIERI Maurizio    | 1665 1714  TA |    24.5    27.0  1713.6  
 23  3.5  23 E1N CETERA Nicola        | 1693 1682  TA |    24.5    27.0  1682.4  
 24  3.5  28 E2N PERRONE Marcello     | 1568 1747  BR |    23.0  
 25  3.5  30 FNC RINALDI Alessandro   | 1518 1670  BT |    22.5    23.5  1670.3  
 26  3.5  17 E3N SAULLE Francesco     | 1770 1655  BA |    22.5    23.5  1655.0  
 27  3.5  21 D2N ARDINO Alessandro    | 1731 1606  BA |    21.5  
 28  3.5  19 D1N RINALDI Giuseppe     | 1751 1700  BT |    21.0  
 29  3.5  35 FNC CAPITANO Daniel      | 1464 1653  BT |    19.0  
 30  3.0  25 E1N PELYUSHENKO Vladysla | 1668 1822  FG |    25.5  
 31  3.0  32 FNC DI BARTOLO Chiara    | 1482 1654  TA |    21.5  
 32  3.0  29 F3N SANTERAMO Cristina   | 1533 1652  VT |    20.5  
 33  3.0  44 FNC MASTROLONARDO Andrea | 1407 1513  BA |    19.5  
 34  3.0  40 FNC DI PINTO Pietro      | 1428 1474  BA |    18.5  
 35  3.0  43 xxx KONI ROZARIO         | 1410 1534  BA |    17.5  
 36  2.5  24 E1N FICO Tommaso         | 1691 1591  PZ |    21.0  
 37  2.5  46 GNC QUARTO Alberto       | 1335 1419  BT |    19.5  
 38  2.5  42 FNC LOMBARDI Francesca   | 1413 1311  BT |    19.0  
 39  2.5  37 FNC SPRECACENERE Valerio | 1455 1536  TA |    18.0  
 40  2.5  47 G3N SPINA Ezio           | 1227 1410  BT |    15.0  
 41  2.0  39 FNC PACIOLLA Stefano     | 1434 1458  BA |    20.5  
 42  2.0  36 F3N GERARDI Giuseppe     | 1455 1352  BA |    20.0  
 43  2.0  48  NC PICOCO Andrea        | 1493 1286  AT |    17.0  
 44  2.0  38 xxx DE BARI VITO         | 1440 1342  BA |    16.5  
 45  1.5  34 Fxx CAFAGNA Pietro       | 1470 1116  BT |    20.0  
 46  1.5  41 FNC MARVULLI Marco       | 1422 1108  BA |    15.5  
 47  1.0  45 F3N VESPE Roccomaria (W) | 1401  662  MT |    16.0  
 48  0.0  31 FNC RUBINI Michele   (W) | 1485  913  BA |    15.5  
 



Variazione Elo al turno 7 
 

  ID  NAME                  K   Rtg     var   Per.Rtg 
--------------------------------------------------------- 
   1  ALTINI Nicola         20  2419     8     2426 
   2  LATTANZIO Savino      20  2174     6     2164 
   3  CAMPANILE Roberto     20  2171     8     2167 
   4  GORGOGLIONE Enrico    30  2141    -3     2052 
   5  DISTASO Antonio       30  2115   -33     1880 
   6  LOMBARDI Vincenzo     30  2007   -33     1849 
   7  DEL MASTRO Marco      30  1997   -51     1742 
   8  MASTROLONARDO France  30  1986   -18     1876 
   9  MINERBA Paolo         30  1986   -24     1817 
  10  DIFRONZO Andrea       30  1981    51     2156 
  11  BORINO Paolo          30  1920   -57     1641 
  12  VESPE Francesco       30  1910   -24     1765 
  13  MARRONE Vincenzo      30  1859   -21     1730 
  14  DI LASCIO Savino      30  1824     0     1810 
  15  SANTERAMO Alessia Ca  30  1794    39     1921 
  16  PAOLILLO Gaia         30  1782    81     2100 
  17  SAULLE Francesco      30  1770   -24     1655 
  18  QUARTO Silvano        30  1767    69     2023 
  19  RINALDI Giuseppe      30  1751   -15     1700 
  20  PASTORE Giuseppe      30  1740    -9     1701 
  21  ARDINO Alessandro     30  1731   -30     1606 
  22  BRUNETTI Alberto      30  1701    24     1797 
  23  CETERA Nicola         30  1693     0     1682 
  24  FICO Tommaso          30  1691   -30     1591 
  25  PELYUSHENKO Vladysla  30  1668    18     1822 
  26  CARRIERI Maurizio     30  1665     9     1714 
  27  RUBILLO Vincenzo      30  1643    81     1990 
  28  PERRONE Marcello      30  1568    36     1747 
  29  SANTERAMO Cristina    30  1533    15     1652 
  30  RINALDI Alessandro    30  1518    30     1670 
  31  RUBINI Michele        30  1485   -21      913 
  32  DI BARTOLO Chiara     30  1482    33     1654 
  33  POZHARITSKIY Anatoly  30  1473    84     1846 
  34  CAFAGNA Pietro        30  1470   -72     1116 
  35  CAPITANO Daniel       30  1464    39     1653 
  36  GERARDI Giuseppe      30  1455   -36     1352 
  37  SPRECACENERE Valerio  30  1455    12     1536 
  38  DE BARI VITO          30  1440   -30     1342 
  39  PACIOLLA Stefano      30  1434     0     1458 
  40  DI PINTO Pietro       30  1428     9     1474 
  41  MARVULLI Marco        30  1422   -57     1108 
  42  LOMBARDI Francesca    30  1413   -24     1311 
  43  KONI ROZARIO          30  1410    30     1534 
  44  MASTROLONARDO Andrea  30  1407    15     1513 
  45  VESPE Roccomaria Ant  30  1401   -63      662 
  46  QUARTO Alberto        30  1335     6     1419 
  47  SPINA Ezio            30  1227    36     1410 
  48  PICOCO Andrea         30  1493   -57     1286 


